
Sl.no Creditors Form Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Remarks

1 Financial Creditor - Secured Form C 11,67,10,586                       11,67,10,586                           

2 Financial Creditor - Unsecured Form C 7,71,45,342                         7,71,45,342                             

3 Operational Creditor Form B 33,36,97,289                       5,74,56,941

4 Government Claim Form B -                                        -                                            

5 Workmen and Employee Form D 4,98,998                              4,98,998                                   

6 Creditor Other than FC and OC Form F 11,29,595                            2,84,462                                   

52,91,81,810                       25,20,96,329                           

TOTAL CLAIM

NUI PULP & PAPERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED - IN CIRP

TOTAL


